
Adjudicación de Vacantes para el Colectivo de
Desplazados

Aspirante 

Aspirante 

Aspirante 

Aspirante 

DNI

DNI

DNI

DNI

Año

Año

Año

Año

Nota

Nota

Nota

Nota

Ord.

Ord.

Ord.

Ord.

Centro

Centro

Centro

Centro

Especialidad:

Especialidad:

Especialidad:

Especialidad:

M. INGLÉS ITINERANTE

COMPENSATORIA

EDUCACION INFANTIL

IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: INGLES

CALDITO GALLEGO, ESTHER

ACEDO GUERRA, Mª BELEN

MARIN DELGADO, GLORIA

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, ALICIA

SANTIAGO MORALES, M.SOLEDAD

BATRES GOMEZ, YOLANDA

MIGUEL GARCIA, M. MERCEDES DE

MARQUEZ SILVA, MARIA PILAR

HOLGADO RAMAJO, M.SALVADORA

ROSARIO GONZALEZ, VERONICA DEL

MARTINEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO

PRIETO BURGUILLOS, MARIA JOSE

008835855

079260857

080072762

052359193

034773391

043646751

008102988

028946905

007017687

076261131

008848748

080080578

2004

2004

2004

2006

2008

1992

1998

2000

2004

2006

2006

2010

6,2299

6,4376

5,5734

7,3552

6,7378

7,1539

6,5644

6,8554

6,7067

7,5032

7,801

06000526 - C.P. SAN JOSÉ DE CALASANZ

06000186 - C.P. SAN FRANCISCO

06001968 - C.P. ZURBARÁN

06001981 - C.P. DONOSO CORTÉS

06000198 - C.P. SAN ROQUE

06001154 - C.P. GUADIANA

10002369 - C.P. SAN MARTÍN

10012223 - C.P. CASTRA CAECILIA

06006644 - C.P. LOS GLACIS

06006760 - C.P. MIGUEL DE CERVANTES

06005731 - C.P. CERRO DE REYES

06006486 - C.P. SAN JOSÉ DE CALASANZ

IT597032

00597CO

00597031

00597032

Cuerpo: 597 - MAESTROS

Badajoz

Almendralejo

Don Benito

Don Benito

Almendralejo

Badajoz

Garganta la Olla

Cáceres

Badajoz

Mérida

Badajoz

Fuente del Maestre

Localidad:

Localidad:

Localidad:

Localidad:



Adjudicación de Vacantes para el Colectivo de
Desplazados

Aspirante 

Aspirante 

Aspirante 

DNI

DNI

DNI

Año

Año

Año

Nota

Nota

Nota

Ord.

Ord.

Ord.

Centro

Centro

Centro

Especialidad:

Especialidad:

Especialidad:

EDUCACION FISICA

PEDAGOGIA TERAPEUTICA

PRIMARIA

ALVEZ BARRERO, GUADALUPE

FERRER VERDASCO, OLIVIA

DELGADO PEREZ, BELEN

BOGEAT GARCIA, JOSE

UCEDO VILLA, M.SOLEDAD

BECERRO IGLESIAS, JUANA

BULNES GARCIA, M.JACINTA

MORENO PACHON, M.MONTAÑA

ROSA ROMAN, EMILIA

CABAÑAS LOPEZ, MªBELEN

SANCHEZ ASTILLERO, IRENE

RODRIGUEZ BENITEZ, MARTINA

RASERO DEL SOL, EMILIA

HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, BELEN

MATITO GARCIA, DOLORES

TEJERA ESCOBAR, MARIA FRANCISCA

PARADANTA DOMINGUEZ, ANA MARIA

080066347

080065205

076024276

008686129

006963533

006954543

006963404

007016219

076024011

009186359

034772611

052967906

028943385

076024963

008824937

008810854

028947721

2004

2011

2008

1976

1981

1985

1995

2002

2004

2004

2004

2004

2006

2008

2008

2010

2010

6,3859

7,9066

7,2068

5,3514

6,6964

7,025

6,4717

5,4922

5,2634

7,4773

7,27

6,8428

8,3488

8,2004

06000472 - C.P. GENERAL NAVARRO

06000575 - C.P. NTRA SRA DE FÁTIMA

10012223 - C.P. CASTRA CAECILIA

06004684 - C.P. STA. MARÍA CORONADA

10002059 - C.P. MAESTRO D. CAMILO HERNÁNDEZ

10003866 - I.E.S. ZURBARÁN

10000439 - C.P. NTRA. SRA. DE LA LUZ

10007926 - C.R.A. MAESTRO D. VICTORIANO MATEOS

10007987 - C.R.A. VALLE DEL SALOR

06003436 - C.P. OCTAVIO AUGUSTO

06001981 - C.P. DONOSO CORTÉS

06005779 - C.P. MIGUEL DE CERVANTES

10000439 - C.P. NTRA. SRA. DE LA LUZ

10004597 - C.P. MIRALVALLE

06004453 - C.P. TORRES NAHARRO

06001397 - C.P. ADOLFO DÍAZ AMBRONA

10000181 - C.P. DOCTOR HUERTAS

00597034

00597036

00597038

Cuerpo: 597 - MAESTROS

Badajoz

Badajoz

Cáceres

Villafranca de los Barros

Coria

Navalmoral de la Mata

Arroyo de la Luz

Cumbre (La)

Valdefuentes

Mérida

Don Benito

Villanueva de la Serena

Arroyo de la Luz

Plasencia

Torre de Miguel Sesmero

Valdelacalzada

Alcuescar

Localidad:

Localidad:

Localidad:



Adjudicación de Vacantes para el Colectivo de
Desplazados

Aspirante DNI Año Nota Ord. Centro

Especialidad: ADULTOS

OLIVA CLAVER, PEDRO 006945002 1976 10007148 - E.P.A. MAESTRO MARTÍN CISNEROS

00597074

Cuerpo: 597 - MAESTROS

Cáceres

Localidad:


